Emerging Risks Scenarios for Risk Management

Summary of Attendee Feedback

Many thanks to all the attendees of the seminar who provided their feedback.

Overall Rating

Respondents were asked to score the overall rating of the seminar on Emerging Risks Scenarios for Risk
Management, from 1 (Low) to 5 (High).

Percentage of Respondents scoring as

40%

Number of Average 1 2 3 4 5 30%
Responses Score (Low) (High) | | 20%
40 4.46 0% | 0% | 3% |50% | 48% | ™ o) | 2 4 5 (High)
Presentation Sessions
Respondents were asked to score each session in terms of the quality of their content and interest level.
% of respondants
Number of | Average 1 2 3 4 5
responses Score (Low) (High)

09:45 Emerging Risks - Threats and 38 4.42 0% | 0% | 11% | 37% | 53%
Opportunities

10:15 Scenario 1: A Geopolitical Conflict - 40 4.25 0% | 5% | 10% | 40% | 45%
'‘China-Japan Conflict'

11:30 Panel Discussion 1 - Good Practice 39 4.15 0% | 8% | 15% | 31% | 46%
for Managing Emerging Risks

13:30 Scenario 2: A Cyber Catastrophe - 37 4.43 0% | 0% | 14% | 30% | 57%
‘The Sybil Logic Bomb'

14:15 Ask the Audience 40 3.95 0% | 3% | 30% |38% | 30%

14:45 Scenario 3: A Human Pandemic - 40 4.20 0% | 3% | 15% | 43% | 40%
'Sao Paolo Virus Pandemic'

16:00 Assessing the Macroeconomic 39 4.10 3% | 3% | 13% | 46% | 36%
Implications of Emerging Risks

16:30 Panel Discussion 2 - Preparing for 38 3.82 0% | 11% | 26% | 34% | 29%
Emerging Risks
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Research Impact

To assess the application of research outputs on business activities, respondents were asked to give feedback on the
relevance of the research work being presented at this seminar, by asking whether these statements apply.

Improving Understanding
The material presented was useful in improving my understanding of issues that affect my business or professional
activities

Percentage of Respondents scoring as -
Number of | Average 1 2 3 4 5 o
Responses Score Sifeliigly swongly | | *
disagree agree 20%

39 4.23 0% | 3% |10% | 49% | 38% ||~ 1iowm 2 s 4 5 (High)

Dissemination to Others
The material presented is likely to be of interest to colleagues and | will pass on presentations from the seminar to
others in my organization or elsewhere

Percentage of Respondents scoring as -
Number of | Average 1 2 3 4 5 o
Responses Score | Stongly strongly )
disagree agree 20%
10%
40 4.35 0% | 5% | 8% |35% | 53% | © (o 5 (High)
Personal Decisional-Making
I am likely to incorporate material from the research presented here into my future business decisions
Percentage of Respondents scoring as i~
Number of | Average 1 2 3 4 5 o
Responses Score | Stongly Strongly i
disagree agree 20%
10%
38 4.08 0% | 5% | 13% | 50% | 32% | " 1o ) 3 4 5 (High)

Organization Value
The scenarios, framework and taxonomy of threats may be directly useful in helping my organisation structure risk
management actions in future

Percentage of Respondents scoring as -
Number of | Average 1 2 3 4 5 o
Responses Score (f_”f’"g'y swongly | | "
isagree agree
10%
37 4.00 | 0% | 11% | 14% | 41% | 35% | = 1ow 5 (High)
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Additional Comments

Comments on the Seminar
The respondents were invited to provide additional comments on the seminar and the usefulness or relevance of the
research work presented. Comments received:

Presentations good - managed to link so many issues
Great diversity of opinion and big thinking
Very good work on scenarios

Very relevant although panels could have been more on-
topic

Visualisation of systemic effect is a hugely valuable tool
A good day of interesting presentations

Need to ensure that there is a balance of experts and
industries. Insurance should not dominate.

The low score for use in my organisation simply indicates
the nature of my work which is unlikely to make use of
these impressive tools.

Very interesting thought-provoking scenarios

Future Suggestions
Respondents were invited to provide suggestions for would they would like to see from future Cambridge Centre for
Risk Studies seminars. Suggestions received:

More online community

More studies of risks, a look into how government and
industry can work better together on risks

More on emerging risks and global risks interconnectivity
Continue to develop the taxonomy and other scenarios
Practical application of study

Antibiotic resistance; More question time for the audience

Much more audience participation - questions after each
speaker

More in-depth sessions on how to embed emerging risks
into the risk culture of an organisation - practicalities

Additional feedback
Thank you to my fellow panellists for the excellent discussion yesterday, and it was great to meet you all. Thank you again to the Centre for Risk
Studies for getting us all together... and producing such a thought inspiring conference. It enriched the financial network! | loved the diversity of
perspectives, and the richness of the content. GDP@Risk has the potential to be a very useful benchmark, and can be the basis for a common
language to communicate about scenarios.

Very relevant

It would be interesting to see a benchmark terrorism risk
scenario

Risk governance and emerging risk

3 scenario presentations were very useful.

Main focus seemed to be on insurance not general Fls.
Panel discussion 1 was completely off topic.

The cross-discipline, cross-background/career mix was
key for me.

Very well presented in professional and challenging
manner

Great speakers and subjects

Linking 'big’ ideas to action today

Supply chain modelling seminar as impact of these
scenarios on business

More diverse attendance (not concentrated to insurance
and academia) more audience participation

More of the same but how about more break-outs where
there is more audience participation?

Session for CEOs/senior leaders, to increase
understanding of implications of ERS for strategic
purposes

Creative risk management: "are models everything?"

Yes! Absolutely. More seminars.

Really enjoyed the seminar yesterday: | thought the presentations were well chosen and well presented. There were no 'longeurs' and it flowed
perfectly. Sorry | had to run without completing the feedback form.

Emerging Risks workshop was excellent. | particularly liked how the Centre's research programme was set up and framed, and the coherence and
comparability of the Scenarios (the GDP@RIisk concept is a stroke of brilliance). Dare | say it, the Centre's achievements are approaching the
"heroic"!

As an industry, insurers assume a lot of the World’s great risks (and want to assume a lot more) but we need the help of experts such as yourself to
understand and quantify ideally in advance of taking them on. The work you've done and continue to do will do just that. An excellent day.
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